1
Industrial Control stations
HAKO – L
AUTOMATED 3-AXES
CONTROL STATION
INT01 -CSL-3AX
This machine allows automated 3D measurements of parts using XYZ axis. Mapping of surfaces and
complex shapes is made easy using the configurable software. Automated sliding doors and a touch screen

 Available spot sizes and measurement distances
Spot
diameter
(mm)
Measurement
distance
(mm)
Reference of the front
lens
Typical tolerances on distance (mm)1
Paint, adhesives,
polymer
coatings…
Metallic, ceramic…
coatings
0.3 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD0.3 ±2 ±0.5
0.7 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD0.7 ±2 ±0.5
2.5 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD2.5 ±2 ±0.5
4.9 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD4.9 ±2 ±0.5
6.5 20 SP03-FL-WD20-SD6.5 ±2 ±0.5
0.8 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD0.8 ±4 ±1
2.3 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD2.3 ±4 ±1
3.3 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD3.3 ±4 ±1
10 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD10.0 ±4 ±1
12 40 SP03-FL-WD40-SD12.0 ±4 ±1
8.8 100 SP03-FL-WD100-SD8.3 ±10 ±4
11.8 150 SP03-FL-WD150-SD11.8 ±20 ±10
4
 Available optical probe references
Reference T33 T60
Size (mm)  Lc x Wc x Hc D66 x 93 D35 x 64